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General information about company
Scrip code 544646
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOO9L01010
Name of the company SHIPWAVES ONLINE LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 15-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 17-12-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CesiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.35
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Si):r;?(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
of No. Of Underlying
Catego No. of Partly Is\lll(:l.rgsf Total nos. tS(})lt:rlerSlo. of Shares TS\I}(;;;i No. Of Outstanding
Category | of £ | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlvin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible
gory shareholders | up equity | up u ying (Vi) = u No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding YIg | Esop securities, No.
1) shareholder .| Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(In) (11D) shares held | equity Receipts AV)+(V)+ SCRR, % of convgﬁlble Warrants Granted of Warrants
(Iv) shares 1) VD 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc.
held As a % of (XA) X)=
V) (A+B+C2) Class (XA+XBHXC
Class eg:X + | Total
eg:’Y
Promoter
(A) I(ELr omoter 6 94497500 94497500 | 66.79 94497500 94497500 | 66.79
Group
B) Public 2152 46997500 46997500 |[33.21 46997500 46997500 |33.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2158 141495000 141495000 | 100 141495000 141495000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}lll;l;er of I];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares pledged Unge rtaking gncumbrances, encumbfred Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTIT) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category " !
securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
0 ?E;lreho}der percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted o form (XVIII)
% of % of % of Asa% As a % of
zzagfal) N total |No.|[total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= o-(a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares ES cegory Eﬁ)egory Eﬁi)e gory
(
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) I‘% 66.79 94497500 | 100 94497500
romoter
Group
(B) Public 33.21 37500 0.08 46972500 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 94535000 | 66.81 141470000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (1X)
g?' asa % of No. Of Eg;i;j
No. of Partly i(;rgf Total nos. ;‘;lfrlerslo' of Shares IS\ISATZZ No. Of Outsta
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Richts Total | Underlying . Outstanding | conver
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g::dirsliglg (Vi) = g(;alcélrllated gl ) Rig as a % | Outstanding 83&?;13’:1?5 ESOP securit
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+HV)+ P of convertible €| Granted of War
Receipts SCRR, i, Warrants
av) shares (VD Total | securities (XC) and ES
notd | VD 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)
As a % of . :
v Class eg: | Class rights XA+2
V) (A+B+C2) | x egY Total (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 94497500 94497500 | 66.79 94497500 94497500 | 66.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 6 94497500 94497500 | 66.79 94497500 94497500 |66.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)nd 6 94497500 94497500 | 66.79 94497500 94497500 |66.79
romoter
Group (A)=
AX)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
Any Other
(k) (specify) 1 2350000 2350000 | 1.66 2350000 2350000 | 1.66
(S};J;)(-SOtal 1 2350000 2350000 1.66 2350000 2350000 1.66
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) Resident 2073 42977500 42977500 |30.37 42977500 42977500 |[30.37
Individuals
holding nominal
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share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
) El%?aﬁfs(ﬁ%ts) 23 490000 490000 | 0.35 490000 490000 (035
Any Other
(m) (specify) 55 1180000 1180000 | 0.83 1180000 1180000 |0.83
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 2151 44647500 44647500 |[31.55 44647500 44647500 |[31.55
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2152 46997500 46997500 |[33.21 46997500 46997500 |33.21
(B)(2)+HB)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2158 141495000 141495000 | 100 141495000 141495000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 2158 141495000 141495000 | 100 141495000 141495000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;I?;?;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledaed Un(llje rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X[ ?XI\%) V) Elifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Oﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID
(S:aariteal) N total | No. [total |No. [total |No. |oftotal [No. | total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 66.79 94497500 | 100 94497500
Sub-Total
66.79 94497500 | 100 94497500
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lﬁ‘,nd 66.79 94497500 | 100 94497500
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
) Any Other 1.66 0 0 2350000 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
1.66 0 0 2350000 0 0 0
B)(1)
(@) Institutions (Foreign)
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3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 30.37 37500 0.09 42952500 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 0.35 0 0 490000 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 0.83 0 0 1180000 0 0 0
(specity)
Sub-Total
31.55 37500 0.08 44622500 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.21 37500 0.08 46972500 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 94535000 | 66.81 141470000
Total 100 94535000 | 66.81 141470000
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABID ALI

MOHAMMED HARIS K

K MOHAMMED ALTHAF

K MOHAMMAD ARIF

BIBI HAJIRA

FAIZA ATHEEQ

PAN (II)

ABXPA6945N

ABJPH9234P

AGIPA6496]

AVAPK6508Q

ANKPB9906B

AACPF3155D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.08

21.1

7.03

7.03

35

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Total

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.08

21.1

7.03

7.03

35

0.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.08

21.1

7.03

7.03

35

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

39725000

29850000

9950000

9950000

4947500

75000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94497500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94497500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

94497500

Total

94497500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

94497500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

66.79

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

94497500
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 94497500
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Clearing Member

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2350000

2350000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2350000

2350000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2350000

2350000

Total

2350000

2350000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2350000

2350000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.66

1.66
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capital) (XII)=

(VIDHX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Zhares held in 2350000 2350000
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) | °° 33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1180000 1180000
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1180000 1180000
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83 0.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1180000 1180000
Total 1180000 1180000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.83 0.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1180000 1180000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a | 0.83 0.83
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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(VIDHX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Zhares held in 1180000 1180000
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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