General information about company									
Scrip code	544646								
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE0O9L01010								
Name of the company	SHIPWAVES ONLINE LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Pre-listing								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	15-12-2025								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	17-12-2025								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.35
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

					T	able I - Su	mmary Stat	tement hol	ding o	f specified	securitie	es			
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of secu		Rights held in	each				No. of Shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	94497500			94497500	66.79	94497500		94497500	66.79				
(B)	Public	2152	46997500			46997500	33.21	46997500		46997500	33.21				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	2158	141495000			141495000	100	141495000		141495000	100				

			Т	able I -	Sun	nmary S	State	ement h	oldin	g of spec	ified	securities				
	regory of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)			er mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate;	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	shareholder	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	66.79	94497500	100									94497500			
(B)	Public	33.21	37500	0.08									46972500	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	94535000	66.81									141470000	0	0	0

	1	T	Tabl	e II - S	Statement s	showing sh	nareholding	- I				moter Grou	ıp	Γ	
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each				No. of
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV)) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underloutsta: conver securit of War and ES
				held (V)	(VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)		$(X) = (XA+\Sigma)$
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group		•	•		•	•	•	<u> </u>
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	94497500			94497500	66.79	94497500		94497500	66.79				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	94497500			94497500	66.79	94497500		94497500	66.79				
(2)	Foreign			•					•		•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	94497500			94497500	66.79	94497500		94497500	66.79				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)							_						
(k)	Any Other (specify)	1	2350000			2350000	1.66	2350000		2350000	1.66				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2350000			2350000	1.66	2350000		2350000	1.66				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	2073	42977500			42977500	30.37	42977500		42977500	30.37				

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs											
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	23	490000			490000	0.35	490000	490000	0.35		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	55	1180000			1180000	0.83	1180000	1180000	0.83		_
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2151	44647500			44647500	31.55	44647500	44647500	31.55		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		2152	46997500			46997500	33.21	46997500	46997500	33.21		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		2158	141495000			141495000	100	141495000	141495000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		2158	141495000			141495000	100	141495000	141495000	100		

		Table II - S	Statement	showii	ng sh	areholo	ling	pattern	of th	ne Promo	ter aı	nd Promote	er Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XIII)		Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Pro	moter a	nd Pro	omoter G	roup							
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	66.79	94497500	100									94497500			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		66.79	94497500	100									94497500			
(2)	Foreign					•					•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		66.79	94497500	100									94497500			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Pu	ıblic sha	reholo	der								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(k)	Any Other (specify)	1.66	0	0									2350000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.66	0	0									2350000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)		•	•		•	•		•	•	•			•	

(3)	Central Governme	entral Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	30.37	37500	0.09								42952500	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.35	0	0								490000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.83	0	0								1180000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		31.55	37500	0.08								44622500	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		33.21	37500	0.08								46972500	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	attern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sha	reholder	•				
Total (A+B+C2)		100	94535000	66.81								141470000			
Total (A+B+C)		100	94535000	66.81								141470000			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABID ALI	MOHAMMED HARIS K	K MOHAMMED ALTHAF	K MOHAMMAD ARIF	BIBI HAJIRA	FAIZA ATHEEQ
PAN (II)	ABXPA6945N	АВЈРН9234Р	AGIPA6496J	AVAPK6508Q	ANKPB9906B	AACPF3155D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.08	21.1	7.03	7.03	3.5	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Total	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.08	21.1	7.03	7.03	3.5	0.05
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.08	21.1	7.03	7.03	3.5	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)				•	•
No. (a)	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	39725000	29850000	9950000	9950000	4947500	75000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Sr. No.										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94497500									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94497500									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.79									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	94497500									
Total	94497500									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.79									
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	94497500									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.79									
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)									
No. (a)	94497500									

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	94497500	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1				
Category	Clearing Member				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2350000	2350000			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2350000	2350000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2350000	2350000			
Total	2350000	2350000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.66			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2350000	2350000			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.66	1.66			

		Shipwaves_Shir.huni		
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2350000	2350000		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

	Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1					
Category	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	55	55				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1180000	1180000				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1180000	1180000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.83				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1180000	1180000				
Total	1180000	1180000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.83	0.83				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1180000	1180000				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.83	0.83				

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)				
0	0			
0	0			
1180000	1180000			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
0	0			
0	0			
0	0			
	0 0 1180000 viding PAN of shares of shares) under 0 0			